Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. EBVW025A0B_DS Rev. 1.5
Applications
• Distributed power architectures
• Intermediate bus voltage applications
• Telecommunications equipment
• Wireless Base stations
• Industrial equipment

Page 22
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. EBVW025A0B_DS Rev. 1.5
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Product Code Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Connector Type
MSL
Rating Ordering codes
EBVW025A0B41Z  12V 25A 947   2a 150024409
EBVW025A0B641Z  12V 25A 947   2a 150021953
EBVW025A0B841Z  12V 25A 947   2a 150023828
EBVW025A0B41-HZ  12V 25A 947   2a 150023485
EBVW025A0B641-HZ  12V 25A 947   2a 150029296
EBVW025A0B641-PHZ  12V 25A 947   2a 1600086585A
EBVW025A0B9641-HZ  12V 25A 947   2a 150021954
Technical Specifications (continued)
Table 1. Device Codes
Table 2. Device Options
Contact Us